
You can also contact the Student Services Office on 01252 551229. 

Tutor Group Tutor Email address 

A Anne Temple-Hall atemple-hall@farnborough.ac.uk 

B Dan Cleary dcleary@farnborough.ac.uk

C Rachel Clarke rclarke@farnborough.ac.uk 

E Zoe Gregory zgregory@farnborough.ac.uk 

F Jo Chambers jchambers@farnborough.ac.uk 

G Jacquie Voase jvoase@farnborough.ac.uk 

H Mark Bernhardt mbernhardt@farnborough.ac.uk 

I Sam Cook scook@farnborough.ac.uk 

J Alison Woolley awoolley@farnborough.ac.uk 

K Lucy Channon lchannon@farnborough.ac.uk 

L Adam Slade aslade@farnborough.ac.uk 

M Helen Prinsloo hprinsloo@farnborough.ac.uk 

N Carol Dooley cdooley@farnborough.ac.uk 

O Emily Ludford eludford@farnborough.ac.uk

P Russell Hume rhume@farnborough.ac.uk 

Q Chloe Taylor ctaylor@farnborough.ac.uk 

R Diana Hartley dhartley@farnborough.ac.uk 

S Dawn Arnold darnold@farnborough.ac.uk 

T Ross Sarginson rsarginson@farnborough.ac.uk 

U Jay Relf jrelf@farnborough.ac.uk 

V Sally Reed sreed@farnborough.ac.uk 

W Matthew McCully mmccully@farnborough.ac.uk 

X Pascaline Noonan pnoonan@farnborough.ac.uk 

Y Luke Simmonds lsimmonds@farnborough.ac.uk 

Z Rachel Buck rbuck@farnborough.ac.uk 

TG 1 Matt Ward mward@farnborough.ac.uk 

TG 2 Lesley Connor lconnor@farnborough.ac.uk 

TG 3 

TG 4 Lorraine Acton lacton@farnborough.ac.uk 

PERSONAL TUTOR CONTACT DETAILS 

Mark Rayner mrayner@farnborough.ac.uk 




